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United Swimming Club
North Shore Swimming Club
Coast Swimming Club
Wharenui Swim Club
Phoenix Aquatics

St Paul's Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Howick Pakuranga

Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Nelson South Swim Club
Ice Breaker Aquatics

Roskill Swimming Club
Parnell Swimming

Jasi Swim Club

Vikings Swim Club Inc
Northwave Swim Club
Aquabladz NP

Porirua City Aquatics

Kiwi ASC

Trojans Swim Club

Club 37

Aquagym Swimming Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics

Updated: Aug 21, 2024, 12:32 PM

Points

634

629

506

451

424

293

267

216

205

182

179

167

154

146

144

140

130

130

129

129

126

124

122

121



@ SwimZone Racing

Pirates Swim Team

Swim Rotorua

Selwyn Swim Club
Capital Swim Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Enterprise Swim Team
Heretaunga Sundevils
Swim Timaru

Mt Eden Swimming
Neptune Swim Club

Tawa Swimming Club
Blenheim Swimming Club

Matamata Swim Club

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
@ Mt Wellington Swimming
@ Wanaka Swimming Club

@ Waverley Swimming Club

_ & Tasman Swim Club

il St Peter's Swimming Club

+§ @ Alexandra Swimming Club

$ @ Kiwi West Aquatics

@ TBSS Central City Swimming

M @ Murihiku Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club

121

106

101

98

94

85

85

85

81

80

78

76

71

68

58

57

55

52

52

52

49

45

43

36

31

30



50

52

53

54

95

56

56

56

99

60

61

61

ﬁ @ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
~=. @ Greendale Swim Club
wam @8 Manurewa Swimming Club
. @@ Ashburton Swim Team
> @l Papamoa Swimming Club
cever @ Comet Swim Club
s @@ VWWhanganui Swimming Club
m @ Triton Swim Club
Fasunar @ Raumati Swimming Club
8 @ Hokonui Aquatics
s~ @ Kowhai Swimming Club

& @ Otaki Titans Swimming Club
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