## Updated: Aug 21, 2024, 12:32 PM

## **Age Group Points**

3			
Rank Clu	b		Points
1	<b>)</b> =	United Swimming Club	634
2 HORTH SWIMM	NS EES	North Shore Swimming Club	629
3	#	Coast Swimming Club	506
4 Whare		Wharenui Swim Club	451
5	ite it	Phoenix Aquatics	424
6	<b>*</b>	St Paul's Swimming Club	293
7	#	Hamilton Aquatics	267
8 HPK 54	and the	Howick Pakuranga	216
9	#4	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	205
10	* #	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	182
11	alia de la companya d	Nelson South Swim Club	179
12	## ### 0.0	Ice Breaker Aquatics	167
13	3	Roskill Swimming Club	154
14	<b>#</b>	Parnell Swimming	146
15 Jest	# #	Jasi Swim Club	144
16 VIKING	GS CS	Vikings Swim Club Inc	140
17	***	Northwave Swim Club	130
17	er 🏭	Aquabladz NP	130
19	4 High	Porirua City Aquatics	129
19	<b>*</b>	Kiwi ASC	129
21 1	#	Trojans Swim Club	126
22 37	c Hag	Club 37	124
23 AGUAG	ум 🔠	Aquagym Swimming Club	122
24 LET WAN ACQUIAT	OLE NOS	Liz van Welie Aquatics	121

24	Swarzone	## <sub>-\$</sub>	SwimZone Racing	121
26	MOUNT MADRICANS (MEMBER) ( ) (A)	## <sub>-\$</sub>	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	106
27		##	Pirates Swim Team	101
28	ROTORUA	iii.	Swim Rotorua	98
29	22	## <sub>©</sub>	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	94
30	selwyn swim club	ali o	Selwyn Swim Club	85
30	CAPITAL	Alf.	Capital Swim Club	85
30	22	<del>lli</del> ç	Pukekohe Swimming Club	85
33	22	ali o	Enterprise Swim Team	81
34	Siin devil	ality.	Heretaunga Sundevils	80
35		ality.	Swim Timaru	78
36	MICOCN	iii.	Mt Eden Swimming	76
37		ali o	Neptune Swim Club	71
38	TANANA PREMIUM COM	iii.	Tawa Swimming Club	68
39	<b>1</b>	##	Blenheim Swimming Club	58
40	M. State of the st	ali o	Matamata Swim Club	57
41	EVÉ	## <sub>©</sub>	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	55
42		ali o	Mt Wellington Swimming	52
42	Wanaka	iii.	Wanaka Swimming Club	52
42		##	Waverley Swimming Club	52
45		## <sub>©</sub>	Tasman Swim Club	49
46	<u>\$</u>	## <sub>©</sub>	St Peter's Swimming Club	45
47	N.ELLIESA	## <sub>-\$</sub>	Alexandra Swimming Club	43
48		## <sub>-\$</sub>	Kiwi West Aquatics	36
49	CENTRAL.	<del>Hi</del> .ş	TBSS Central City Swimming	31
50	MURIHIKU	ali o	Murihiku Swimming Club	30

50	KEAKENS	filia j	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	30
52		ana Ana	Greendale Swim Club	24
53	MANURENTA		Manurewa Swimming Club	20
54			Ashburton Swim Team	16
55		<del>Hi</del> ş	Papamoa Swimming Club	12
56	C&MET	##	Comet Swim Club	10
56	witnessen	##	Whanganui Swimming Club	10
56	TRITON	##	Triton Swim Club	10
59	PROLINGATI	<del>Hi</del> ş	Raumati Swimming Club	8
60	22		Hokonui Aquatics	6
61	Kindasi 🞜	<del>Hi</del> ş	Kowhai Swimming Club	2
61	Taliens	<del>Hi</del>	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	2